Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
III - 02
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
Hydraulische Werkzeuge

III - 08
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
200 - 38500 Nm
Ringschlüsselkassetten für
BOLTMAX compact
Hexagon heads to be used with
BOLTMAX compact
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL2H22 74501 22 22,4 32
RSL2H24 74005 24 23,4 32
RSL2H27 74006 27 24,1 32
RSL2H30 74007 30 26,1 32
RSL2H32 74008 32 27,0 32
RSL2H36 74009 36 29,1 32
RSL2H41 74010 41 33,4 32
RSL2H46 74011 46 35,5 32
RSL2H50 74012 50 37,7 32
RSL2H55 74013 55 40,2 32
RSL2H60 74014 60 43,1 32
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL4H36 74502 36 28,7 35
RSL4H41 74503 41 32,6 35
RSL4H46 74025 46 36,6 35
RSL4H50 74026 50 39,8 35
RSL4H55 74027 55 43,8 35
RSL4H60 74028 60 47,8 35
RSL4H65 74029 65 51,8 35
RSL4H70 74030 70 55,7 35
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL6H50 77059 50 40,9 45
RSL6H55 77060 55 43,4 45
RSL6H60 77061 60 47,5 45
RSL6H65 77062 65 51,0 45
RSL6H70 77063 70 54,9 45
RSL6H75 77065 75 56,9 45
RSL6H80 77066 80 57,4 45
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL8H55 74505  55 43,4 58
RSL8H60 74045  60 47,5 58
RSL8H65 74046  65 51,1 58
RSL8H70 74047  70 54,9 58
RSL8H75 74048  75 56,9 58
RSL8H80 74049  80 57,4 58
RSL2H RSL2H
RSL4H RSL4H
RSL6H RSL6H
RSL8H RSL8H
RSL2H
RSL4H
RSL6H
RSL8H
III - 09
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
Ringschlüsselkassette im Einsatz
Hexagonhead in use
Kassette und Basisgerät
Cassettes and basic tool
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
200 - 38500 Nm
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL14H70 74062 70 55,7 64
RSL14H75 74506 75 56,5 64
RSL14H80 74507 80 60,2 64
RSL14H85 74066 85 64,0 64
RSL14H90 74067 90 67,8 64
RSL14H95 74068 95 71,5 64
RSL14H100 74069 100 75,3 64
RSL14H105 74070 105 79,1 64
RSL14H110 74071 110 82,8 64
RSL14H115 74072 115 86,6 64
RSL14H RSL14H
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL20H80 77471 80 62,2 70
RSL20H85 77472 85 70,4 70
RSL20H90 77473 90 74,9 70
RSL20H95 77475 95 74,9 70
RSL20H100 77476 100 83,8 70
RSL20H105 77477 105 83,8 70
RSL20H110 77478 110 87,4 70
RSL20H115 77479 115 87,4 70
RSL20H RSL20H
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
R1 W
RSL30H80 74508  80  65,0 76,0
RSL30H85 74084  85  65,0 76,0
RSL30H90 74085  90  74,2 76,0
RSL30H95 74086  95  74,2 76,0
RSL30H100 74087 100  83,6 76,0
RSL30H105 74088 105  83,6 76,0
RSL30H110 74089 110  87,1 76,0
RSL30H115 74090 115  87,1 76,0
RSL30H120 74091 120  92,7 76,0
RSL30H130 74093 130  96,3 76,0
RSL30H135 74094 135  96,3 76,0
RSL30H140 74095 140 102,9 76,0
RSL30H145 74096 145 102,9 76,0
RSL30H150 74097 150 107,2 76,0
RSL30H155 74098 155 107,2 76,0
RSL30H RSL30H
RSL20H
RSL30H
RSL14H

ratchet
BMXTBS
III - 17
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
Hydraulik-Werkzeuge
Hydraulic tools
BMXTM
Geteilte Mutter
BMXTM
Split nut
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
BMXTM22 242445593122 M 22
BMXTM24 242445593124 M 24
BMXTM27 242445593127 M 27
BMXTM30 242445593130 M 30
BMXTM33 242445593133 M 33
BMXTM36 242445593136 M 36
BMXTM39 242445593139 M 39
BMXTM42 242445593142 M 42
BMXTM45 242445593145 M 45
BMXTM48 242445593148 M 48
BMXTSW
Sw-Adapter
BMXTSW
hex adapter
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
[mm]
BMXTSW32 242445595632 32
BMXTSW36 242445595636 36
BMXTSW41 242445595641 41
BMXTSW46 242445595646 46
BMXTSW50 242445595650 50
BMXTSW55 242445595655 55
BMXTSW60 242445595660 60
BMXTSW65 242445595665 65
BMXTSW70 242445595670 70
BMXTSW75 242445595675 75
BMXTSW80 242445595680 80
M22 - M48
SW 32 - 80
BMXTB
Buchse
BMXTB
bushing
Artikel-Nr.
Order-No.
Ident-Nr.
Ident-No.
BMXTB22 242445592122 M 22
BMXTB24 242445592124 M 24
BMXTB27 242445592127 M 27
BMXTB30 242445592130 M 30
BMXTB33 242445592133 M 33
BMXTB36 242445592136 M 36
BMXTB39 242445592139 M 39
BMXTB42 242445592142 M 42
BMXTB45 242445592145 M 45
BMXTB48 242445592148 M 48
M22 - M48
BMXTB
BMXTM
BMXTSW